Degree
ACT
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BFA
BFA
BFA
BM
BPA
BS
BS
BS
D
D
D
LLM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MBA
MBA
MFA
MMS
MPAA
MPAA

Program

Artist Certificate in Music Performance

Bachelor of Arts - Undeclared/Undecided
Bachelor of Arts Communication & Media Stud (3+3)
Bachelor of Arts Communication & Media Studies
Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & PR - ADV Track
Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & PR - PR Track
Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & Public Relations
Bachelor of Arts in Art

Bachelor of Arts in English

Bachelor of Arts in General Studies

Bachelor of Arts in History

Bachelor of Arts in History (3 + 3)

Bachelor of Arts in International Studies
Bachelor of Arts in Music

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy

Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (3 + 3)

Bachelor of Arts in Photography

Bachelor of Arts in Pre-Law

Bachelor of Arts in Pre-Law (3 + 3)

Bachelor of Arts in Spanish

Bachelor of Arts in Television & Digital Media
Bachelor of Arts in Theatre

Bachelor of Arts in Theology

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Art

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Photography

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Theatre

Bachelor of Music in Music

Bachelor of Public Administration

Bachelor of Science Computer Science

Bachelor of Science in Appl Sport & Exercise Scien
Bachelor of Science in Applied Sport & Exercise
Juris Doctorate in Law

Juris Doctorate in Law (3 + 3)

Juris Doctorate in Law/Master of Business Admin
Master of Laws

Master of Arts in Liberal Studies

Master of Arts in Pastoral Ministry for Hispanics
Master of Arts in Photography

Master of Arts in Practical Theology and Ministry
Master of Arts in Theology

Master of Business in Business Adm Online
Master of Business in Business Administration
Master of Fine Arts in Photography

Master of Clinical Med Science in Phy Assistant
Master of Public Administration

Master of Public Administration Online

CIP Code

50.0903
24.0101

9.0100

9.0100

9.0900

9.0900

9.0900
50.0701
23.0101
24.0102
54.0101
54.0101
30.2001
50.0901
38.0101
38.0101
50.0605
22.0001
22.0001
16.0905

9.0702
50.0501
39.0601
50.0701
50.0605
50.0501
50.0901
44.0401
11.0701
26.0908
26.0908
22.0101
22.0101
22.0101
22.0101
24.0101
39.0701
50.0605
39.0601
39.0601
52.1399
52.1399
50.0605
51.0912
44.0401
44.0401



MPH
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MSN
MSN
MSW
MSW
MSW
MSW
DMI
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DPM
DPM
DSW
EDD
EDS
EDS
EDS
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD
PHD
SSP

Master of Public Health

Master of Science in Athletic Training

Master of Science in Biomedical Sciences - Med/Den
Master of Science in Biomedical Sciences - Res Trk
Master of Science in Clinical Lab. Sciences (seam)
Master of Science in Clinical Laboratory Sciences
Master of Science in Clinical Psychology

Master of Science in Counseling

Master of Science in Curriculum and Instruction
Master of Science in Educ Leadership w/cert

Master of Science in Educ Leadership w/o cert
Master of Science in Health Services Admin

Master of Science in Health Svcs Adm/Pub Hlth Dual
Master of Science in Human Resource Development
Master of Science in Kinesiology & Human Perf./MBA
Master of Science in Leadership and Innovation
Master of Science in Medical Biotechnology

Master of Science in Occupational Therapy

Master of Science in School Psychology

Master of Science in Sport Management

Master of Science in Sport Management (Seamless)
Master of Science in Sport Mgmt/Master of Bus Adm
Master of Science in Nursing - Nurse Practitioner
Master of Science in Nursing Nurse Practitioner
Master of Social Work

Master of Social Work Advanced Standing

Master of Social Work Advanced Standing Online
Master of Social Work Online

Doctor of Ministry

Doctor of Nursing Prac Online (Post Grad)

Doctor of Nursing Pract (Post Bac)

Doctor of Nursing Practice (Post Bac)

Doctor of Nursing Practice (Post-Bac)

Doctor of Nursing Practice Online (Post Graduate)
Doctor Of Podiatric Medicine/Master of Bus Admin
Doctorate in Podiatric Medicine

Doctor of Social Work (Online)

Doctor of Education in Organizational Leadership
Specialist in Education in Curriculum & Instruc
Specialist in Education in Ed Leadership w/o cert
Specialist in Education in Educ Leadership w/cert
Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (Post Master's)
Doctor of Philosophy Curriculum & Instruction
Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (BSN - PhD)

Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (Post DNP)

Doctorate of Philosophy in Counseling

Specialist in School Psychology

51.9999
51.0913
26.9999
26.9999
51.1099
51.1099
42.2801
42.2803
13.0301
13.0401
13.0401
51.0701
51.9999
52.1005
26.0908
52.0213
26.1201
51.2306
42.2805
31.0504
31.0504
31.0504
51.3805
51.3814
44.0701
44.0701
44.0701
44.0701
39.0602
51.3818
51.3818
51.3818
51.3818
51.3818
51.1203
51.1203
44.0701
52.0213
13.0301
13.0401
13.0401
51.3802
13.0301
51.3802
51.3802
42.2803
42.2805



TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

Autism Endorsement

Educational Leadership Certification

ESOL Certification

Reading Endorsement

Teacher Certif/Recertif School of Education
Aging in Rehabilitation Practice Certificate
Autism Certificate

Certificate in Adult Literacy

Certificate in Clinical & Epidem Research Methods
Certificate in Clinical Pathology

Certificate in Health Care Leadership
Certificate in Healthcare Ethics

Certificate in HIth Care Planning & Informatics
Certificate in Liturgical Studies

Certificate in Long Term Care Management
Certificate in Medical Group Practice Management
Certificate in Organizational Leadership
Certificate in Photography

Certificate in Quality Imprvmt & Outcomes Mgt
Certificate in Translation and Interpretation
Certificate in US Hispanic/Latino Theo/Ministry
Certificate in Women's Studies

Montessori Early Childhood Certificate
Montessori Elementary I-Il Certificate
Montessori Secondary Certification

Nurse Educator Certificate

Post Bac Certificate - Human Resource Admin
Post Bac Certificate - Organizational Leadership
Post Baccalaureate Certificate in Histotechnology
Post Baccalaureate Certificate in Pre-Med

Post Baccaluareate in Public Administration
Post Grad Cert - Adult Gerontology Acute Care
Post Grad Cert Family Nurse Practitioner

Post Grad Cert Nurse Anesthetist

Post Graduate Certificate in Accounting

Post Graduate Certificate in Finance

Post Graduate Certificate in Health Services Adm
Post Graduate Certificate in Int'l Business

Post Graduate Certificate in Management

Post Graduate Certificate in Marketing

Vision Disabilities Certificate

13.1013
13.0401
13.1401
13.1315
24.0102
51.2306
13.1013
13.1502
51.0701
51.1099
51.0701
39.0701
51.0701
39.0705
51.0701
51.0701
52.0213
50.0605
51.0701
16.0103
39.0601

5.0207
13.1207
13.1207
13.1207
51.3203
52.1001
52.0213
51.1007
51.1102
44.9999
51.3814
51.3805
51.3804
52.0301
52.0801
51.0701
52.1101
52.0201
52.1801
51.2306



