Degree	Program	CIP Code
ACT	Artist Certificate in Music Performance	50.0903
ВА	Bachelor of Arts - Undeclared/Undecided	24.0101
ВА	Bachelor of Arts Communication & Media Stud (3+3)	9.0100
ВА	Bachelor of Arts Communication & Media Studies	9.0100
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & PR - ADV Track	9.0900
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & PR - PR Track	9.0900
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Advertising & Public Relations	9.0900
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Art	50.0701
BA	Bachelor of Arts in English	23.0101
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in General Studies	24.0102
BA	Bachelor of Arts in History	54.0101
BA	Bachelor of Arts in History (3 + 3)	54.0101
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in International Studies	30.2001
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Music	50.0901
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy	38.0101
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy (3 + 3)	38.0101
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Photography	50.0605
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Pre-Law	22.0001
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Pre-Law (3 + 3)	22.0001
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Spanish	16.0905
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Television & Digital Media	9.0702
BA	Bachelor of Arts in Theatre	50.0501
ВА	Bachelor of Arts in Theology	39.0601
BFA	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Art	50.0701
BFA	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Photography	50.0605
BFA	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Theatre	50.0501
BM	Bachelor of Music in Music	50.0901
BPA	Bachelor of Public Administration	44.0401
BS	Bachelor of Science Computer Science	11.0701
BS	Bachelor of Science in Appl Sport & Exercise Scien	26.0908
BS	Bachelor of Science in Applied Sport & Exercise	26.0908
JD	Juris Doctorate in Law	22.0101
JD	Juris Doctorate in Law (3 + 3)	22.0101
JD	Juris Doctorate in Law/Master of Business Admin Master of Laws	22.0101
LLM		22.0101
MA	Master of Arts in Destard Ministry for Hispanics	24.0101
MA MA	Master of Arts in Photography	39.0701
	Master of Arts in Proceedings Theology and Ministry	50.0605
MA MA	Master of Arts in Practical Theology and Ministry Master of Arts in Theology	39.0601 39.0601
MBA	Master of Business in Business Adm Online	52.1399
MBA	Master of Business in Business Administration	52.1399
MFA	Master of Fine Arts in Photography	50.0605
MMS	Master of Clinical Med Science in Phy Assistant	51.0912
MPAA	Master of Public Administration	44.0401
MPAA	Master of Public Administration Online	44.0401
1VII	Master of Labite Administration Offilia	77.0401

MPH	Master of Public Health	51.9999
MS	Master of Science in Athletic Training	51.0913
MS	Master of Science in Biomedical Sciences - Med/Den	26.9999
MS	Master of Science in Biomedical Sciences - Res Trk	26.9999
MS	Master of Science in Clinical Lab. Sciences (seam)	51.1099
MS	Master of Science in Clinical Laboratory Sciences	51.1099
MS	Master of Science in Clinical Psychology	42.2801
MS MS	Master of Science in Counseling Master of Science in Curriculum and Instruction	42.2803 13.0301
MS	Master of Science in Educ Leadership w/cert	13.0401
MS	Master of Science in Educ Leadership w/o cert	13.0401
MS	Master of Science in Health Services Admin	51.0701
MS	Master of Science in Health Svcs Adm/Pub Hlth Dual	51.9999
MS	Master of Science in Human Resource Development	52.1005
MS	Master of Science in Kinesiology & Human Perf./MBA	26.0908
MS	Master of Science in Leadership and Innovation	52.0213
MS	Master of Science in Medical Biotechnology	26.1201
MS	Master of Science in Occupational Therapy	51.2306
MS	Master of Science in School Psychology	42.2805
MS	Master of Science in Sport Management	31.0504
MS	Master of Science in Sport Management (Seamless)	31.0504
MS	Master of Science in Sport Mgmt/Master of Bus Adm	31.0504
MSN	Master of Science in Nursing - Nurse Practitioner	51.3805
MSN	Master of Science in Nursing Nurse Practitioner	51.3814
MSW	Master of Social Work	44.0701
MSW	Master of Social Work Advanced Standing	44.0701
MSW	Master of Social Work Advanced Standing Online	44.0701
MSW	Master of Social Work Online	44.0701
DMI	Doctor of Ministry	39.0602
DNP	Doctor of Nursing Prac Online (Post Grad)	51.3818
DNP	Doctor of Nursing Pract (Post Bac)	51.3818
DNP	Doctor of Nursing Practice (Post Bac)	51.3818
DNP	Doctor of Nursing Practice (Post-Bac)	51.3818
DNP DPM	Doctor of Nursing Practice Online (Post Graduate) Doctor Of Podiatric Medicine/Master of Bus Admin	51.3818 51.1203
DPM	Doctorate in Podiatric Medicine	51.1203
DSW	Doctor of Social Work (Online)	44.0701
EDD	Doctor of Education in Organizational Leadership	52.0213
EDS	Specialist in Education in Curriculum & Instruc	13.0301
EDS	Specialist in Education in Ed Leadership w/o cert	13.0401
EDS	Specialist in Education in Educ Leadership w/cert	13.0401
PHD	Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (Post Master's)	51.3802
PHD	Doctor of Philosophy Curriculum & Instruction	13.0301
PHD	Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (BSN - PhD)	51.3802
PHD	Doctor of Philosophy Nursing (Post DNP)	51.3802
PHD	Doctorate of Philosophy in Counseling	42.2803
SSP	Specialist in School Psychology	42.2805
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

TC	Autions Fundamonat	13.1013
TC TC	Autism Endorsement Educational Leadership Certification	13.1013
TC	ESOL Certification	13.1401
TC	Reading Endorsement	13.1315
TC	Ţ.	
	Teacher Certif/Recertif School of Education	24.0102
CT	Aging in Rehabilitation Practice Certificate	51.2306
CT	Autism Certificate	13.1013
СТ	Certificate in Adult Literacy	13.1502
СТ	Certificate in Clinical & Epidem Research Methods	51.0701
СТ	Certificate in Clinical Pathology	51.1099
СТ	Certificate in Health Care Leadership	51.0701
СТ	Certificate in Healthcare Ethics	39.0701
CT	Certificate in HIth Care Planning & Informatics	51.0701
CT	Certificate in Liturgical Studies	39.0705
CT	Certificate in Long Term Care Management	51.0701
CT	Certificate in Medical Group Practice Management	51.0701
CT	Certificate in Organizational Leadership	52.0213
CT	Certificate in Photography	50.0605
CT	Certificate in Quality Imprvmt & Outcomes Mgt	51.0701
СТ	Certificate in Translation and Interpretation	16.0103
СТ	Certificate in US Hispanic/Latino Theo/Ministry	39.0601
CT	Certificate in Women's Studies	5.0207
СТ	Montessori Early Childhood Certificate	13.1207
CT	Montessori Elementary I-II Certificate	13.1207
СТ	Montessori Secondary Certification	13.1207
CT	Nurse Educator Certificate	51.3203
СТ	Post Bac Certificate - Human Resource Admin	52.1001
СТ	Post Bac Certificate - Organizational Leadership	52.0213
СТ	Post Baccalaureate Certificate in Histotechnology	51.1007
СТ	Post Baccalaureate Certificate in Pre-Med	51.1102
СТ	Post Baccaluareate in Public Administration	44.9999
CT	Post Grad Cert - Adult Gerontology Acute Care	51.3814
CT	Post Grad Cert Family Nurse Practitioner	51.3805
CT	Post Grad Cert Nurse Anesthetist	51.3804
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Accounting	52.0301
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Finance	52.0801
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Health Services Adm	51.0701
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Thealth Services Adm	52.1101
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Int Fousiness Post Graduate Certificate in Management	52.0201
	-	
CT	Post Graduate Certificate in Marketing Vision Disabilities Certificate	52.1801
СТ	VISIOH DISABIlities Certificate	51.2306